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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
RIDGE TWP.

SECTION 02 T. 1 S. R. 12 E.
PIN OWNER

33-0005-0060-00 TR STONEY RIDGE CH OF U B
33-0010-0060-00 RIDGE CHAPEL CH OF NAZARE
33-0015-0060-00 RIDGE CHAPEL CH OF NAZARE
33-0255-0000-00 PHILLIPS DARREN & DANIELLE
33-0260-0000-00 SALTZMAN FREDERICK A ETUX
33-0260-0000-00 SALTZMAN FREDERICK A ETUX
33-0260-0000-00 SALTZMAN FREDERICK A ETUX
33-0260-0000-00 SALTZMAN FREDERICK A ETUX
33-0265-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0265-0100-00 SALTZMAN DAVID J & CAROL A
33-0270-0000-00 WALTER MATTHEW T TRUSTEE
33-0270-0100-00 STAPLEY JONATHAN
33-0270-0200-00 WALTER MATTHEW T TRUSTEE
33-0275-0000-00 STAPLEY JONATHAN
33-0280-0000-00 SMITH DALE E III
33-0285-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0285-0100-00 TOOMAN TIMOTHY N
33-0285-0200-00 INDIAN TRAIL CAVERNS INC
33-0290-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0290-0100-00 DEAN JOSEPH P
33-0295-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0300-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0305-0000-00 INDIAN TRAIL CAVERNS INC
33-0310-0000-00 INDIAN TRAIL CAVERNS INC
33-0315-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0320-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0325-0000-00 JETT FARMS LLC
33-0325-0100-00 THOMPSON BRIAN L
33-0330-0000-00 JETT FARMS LLC
33-0330-0100-00 THOMPSON BRIAN L
33-0335-0000-00 JETT FARMS LLC
33-0335-0100-00 TONG JEREMY D & WENDY L JTS
33-0335-0200-00 JETT FARMS LLC
33-0340-0000-00 SALTZMAN JEFFREY T & JATHAN E
33-0345-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0350-0000-00 DEAN JOSEPH P
33-0355-0000-00 TONG JEREMY D & WENDY L JTS
33-0355-0100-00 TONG DANIEL R LIFE ESTATE ETAL
33-0360-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0365-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0365-0100-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0370-0000-00 PUTNAM LINDA C TRUSTEE
33-0375-0000-00 M DELACERDA LLC
33-0375-0100-00 WALTER RENTALS LLC
33-0375-0200-00 SALTZMAN JEFFREY T & JATHAN E
33-0380-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0385-0000-00 WHITELY CHARLES E & PAULA J JTS
33-0390-0000-00 CORBIN WILLIAM B JR & DONNA R
33-0390-0000-00 CORBIN WILLIAM B JR & DONNA R
33-0390-0000-00 CORBIN WILLIAM B JR & DONNA R
33-0390-0000-00 CORBIN WILLIAM B JR & DONNA R
33-0395-0000-00 DESGRANGES JOHNNEY L JR &
33-0395-0100-00 TRICE JOHN E & CYNTHIA E
33-0395-0200-00 REINHART LANCE L
33-0395-0300-00 PATTON DANIEL L
33-0400-0000-00 BREHM ANNE K
33-0405-0000-00 BREHM ANNE K
33-0410-0000-00 BREHM ANNE K
33-0410-0000-00 BREHM ANNE K
33-0410-0000-00 BREHM ANNE K
33-0410-0000-00 BREHM ANNE K
33-0415-0000-00 TOOMAN KENNETH E
33-0420-0000-00 OMAN BRAD A


